Rev
Date
Quantity
Description Value Tolerance Rating Specificat Ord Arr Package UM Qty Manufacturer Part Number Cross Reference Distributor Order Code
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD EVAL-L9001 □ □ □ NR 1 EVAL-L9001
SMD RESISTOR 1k Ohm 5% AEC-Q200 □ □ □ R0603 NR 2
SMD RESISTOR 4.7k Ohm 5% AEC-Q200 □ □ □ R0603 NR 5
SMD RESISTOR 10k Ohm 5% AEC-Q200 □ □ □ R0603 NR 1
SMD RESISTOR 10k Ohm 0.5% AEC-Q200 □ □ □ R0603 NR 1 VISHAY CRCW060310K0DHEAP FN 1713653
SMD RESISTOR 20k Ohm 0.5% AEC-Q200 □ □ □ R0603 NR 1 PANASONIC ERJ3RBD2002V FN 2379988
SMD CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47nF 5% 50V C0G □ □ □ C1206 NR 1 TDK CGA5H2C0G1H473J115AA
SMD CERAMIC CAPACITOR 68nF 10% 20V X7R □ □ □ C0603 NR 1 TDK CGA3E2X7R1H683K080AA
SMD CERAMIC CAPACITOR 100nF 10% 40V X7R □ □ □ C0603 NR 1 TDK CGA3E2X7R1H104K080AA
SMD CERAMIC CAPACITOR 220nF 10% 20V X7R □ □ □ C0603 NR 1 TDK CGA3E3X7R1H224K080AB
SMD CERAMIC CAPACITOR 1uF 10% 25V X7R □ □ □ C0805 NR 1 TDK CGA4J3X7R1H105K125AB
SMD CERAMIC CAPACITOR 4.7uF 10% 50V X7R □ □ □ C1210 NR 2 TDK CGA6P3X7R1H475K250AB
SMD CERAMIC CAPACITOR 22uF 10% 25V X7R □ □ □ C1210 NR 1 TDK CGA6P3X7R1E226M250AB
SMD CERAMIC CAPACITOR 47uF 10% 16V X7R □ □ □ C2220 NR 1 TDK CGA9N3X7R1C476M230KB
SMD ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 47uF 20% 50V AEC-Q200 □ □ □
CAP. 6.3 X 7.7 -
SMD
NR 1 PANASONIC EEE1HA470XP FN 2326158